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Program Schedule 
Blackburn Center of Opportunity 

 
 

   

Program Ages Time MONDAY Class # Instructor Fee 
Adult Morning Boxing 18+  8:00-10:00 Boxing Room     98000      Coach Jerry Page $15 

Open Walking Club 50+  8:00-12:00        Gym     98002              Open  
Adult Fitness ( Fitness Pass )    18+    8:00-8:00 Fitness Room     98001              Open $15 
50+ Basketball ( Sports Pass ) 50+  9:00-12:00 Gym     98042              Open $10 

Open Card Playing 50+    9:00-2:00 Classroom 2     97678               Open  
Clay for Toddlers 3-5 10:00-10:45 Art Room     98610              Sukiya  

Toddler Crafts 3-5  11:00-11:45 Gym     98085              Sukiya  
Open Gym (E ) 6-12 4:00-5:00 Gym      97681              T’Euvyn  

Afterschool Enrichment   6-12   4:00-6:00   Classroom 1      97683              McHale  
Boxing ( 18+ Boxing Pass )     8+   4:00-6:00  Boxing Room      97687            Coach BJ  

Track & Field   8-14   5:00-6:00  Indoor  Track      97691             T’Euvyn  
         Contemporary Dance 8-14 5:00-6:00 Auditorium      97695               Sukiya  
Teen Fitness & Conditioning  13-18 5:00-7:00 Weight Room      97698                Juan  

Line Dance    18+ 6:00-7:30    Auditorium      97696               Arnold $15 
Boxing (18+ Boxing Pass )     8+ 6:00-7:45 Boxing Room      97688       Coach Tim Bowe $15 

Teen Open Gym  13-19 6:00-7:45           Gym      97700               T’Euvyn  
                 Program Ages       Time TUESDAY Class#              Instructor Fee 
        Adult Morning Boxing   18+  8:00-11:00 Boxing Room      98000        Coach Jerry Page $15 

Pickleball ( Sports Pass )   18+  8:00-11:00        Gym      97999               Open $10 
Open Walking   50+  8:00-12:00        Gym      98002               Open  

Adult Fitness ( Fitness Pass )   18+  8:00-8:00 Fitness Room      98001               Open $15 
Adult Pottery   18+  9:00-10:30    Art Room      98004                Kara  

Toddler Tumbling   3-5  9:30-10:15   Auditorium      98611              T’Euvyn  
Coloring for Toddlers   3-5   11:15-12    Art Room      98612              T’Euvyn  

Chair Volleyball   50+  11:00-12      Gym      98043                Kara  
Open Gym ( E )  6-12 4:00-6:00      Gym      97681              T’Euvyn  

Afterschool Enrichment  6-12 4:00-6:00 Classroom 1      97683               McHale  

Boxing ( 18+ Boxing Pass )   8+ 4:00-7:45 Boxing Room      97692         Coach Tim Bowe $15 

Pottery ( E )  6-12 5:00-6:00 Art Room      97694                   Shy  
Volleyball 13-24  6:00-8:00 Gym      97692                   Shy  
Program Ages Time WEDNEDAY Class # Instructor Fee 

     Adult Morning Boxing   18+  8:00-11:00 Boxing Room      98000      Coach Jerry Page $15 
          Open Walking Club   50+  8:00-12:00        Gym      98002              Open  
 Adult Fitness ( Fitness  Pass )   18+  8:00-8:00 Fitness Room      98001              Open $15 
 50+ Basketball ( Sports Pass )   50+  9:00-12:00        Gym      98042              Open $10 
         Open Card Paying   50+  9:00-2:00 Classroom 2      97678              Open  
           Toddler Crafts   3-5 11:00-1145    Art Room      98085             McHale  
             Line Dance   18+  1:00-3:00   Auditorium      97693             Bernard  
           Open Gym ( E)  6-12  4:00-5:00       Gym      97681            T’Euvyn  

Afterschool Enrichment  6-12  4:00-6:00  Classroom 1      97683             McHale  
Track & Field  8-14  5:00-6:00 Indoor Track      97691            T’Euvyn  
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Contemporary Dance  8-14  5:00-6:00 Auditorium      97695              Sukiya  
Boxing ( 18+ Boxing Pass )  8+ 6:00-7:45 Boxing Room      97688       Coach Tim Bowe $15 

( CAT ) Mentoring Program 13-18 6:00-7:45 Classroom 2      97697            Volunteer  
             Teen Pottery 13-18 6:00-7:45    Art Room      97699                Sukiya  
         Teen Open Gym 13-19 6:00-7:45      Gym      97700                T’Euvyn  

Program Ages Time THURSDAY Class # Instructor Fee 
     Adult Morning Boxing   18+ 8:00-10:00  Boxing Room       98000         Coach Jerry Page $15 
     Pickleball ( Sports Pass )     18+ 8:00-11:00         Gym       97999                 Open $10 
Adult Fitness(Fitness Pass )   18+ 8:00-7:45 Fitness Room       98001                 Open $15 
           Open Walking   50+ 8:00-12:00 Gym       98002                 Open  
            Adult Pottery   18+ 9:00-11:00      Art Room       98004                 Kara  
       Toddler Tumbling   3-5 9:30-10:15        Gym       98611               T’Euvyn  
    Coloring for Toddlers   3-5 11:15-12     Art Room       98612               T;Euvvyn  
        Chair Volleyball   50+ 11:00-12       Gym       98043                 Kara  
           Open Gym  6-12 4:00-6:00       Gym       97681                T’Euvyn  
  Afterschool Enrichment  6-12 4:00-6:00 Classroom 1       97683                McHale  
Boxing ( 18+ Boxing Pass )   8+ 4:00-7:30 Boxing Room       97688           Coach Tim Bowe  
           Open Volleyball  8-24 6:00-7:30 Gym       97692                    Shy  

Program Ages    Time FRIDAY Class # Instructor Fee 

Adult Morning Boxing 18+ 8:00-10:00 Boxing R 98000 Coach Jerry Page $15 

      Open Walking Club 50+ 8:00-12:00    Gym 98002                Open  
Adult Fitness ( Fitness Pass )   18+ 8:00-7:45p Fitness Room 98001                Open $15 
50+ Basketball ( Sports Pass ) 50+ 9:00-12:00          Gym 98042                Open $10 

Open Card Playing 50+ 9:00-2:00 Class Room 2 96678                Open  
Toddler Crafts 3-5 11:00-1145 Art Room 98085                T’Euvyn  

   Afterschool  Enrichment   6-12  4:00-6:00   Class Room 1        97683                McHale  
         Open Gym ( E )   6-12  4:00-6:00         Gym        97681               T’Euvyn  
   Boxing ( 18+ Boxing Pass)     8+  4:00-6:00   Boxing Room        97684                Coach BJ  
       Contemporary Dance   8-14  5:00-6:00    Auditorium        97695                 Sukiya  
            Line Dance    18+  6:00-7:45    Auditorium        97693                Bernard  
         Teen Open Gym 13-19  6:00-7:45 Gym        97700                Airrion  

Program   Ages    Time SATURDAY        Class # Instructor Fee 
Adult Pickleball ( Sports Pass)   18+  9:00-12:00 Gym        97999                 Open $10 
Adult Fitness ( Fitness Pass)   18+  9:00-4:00 Fitness Room        97680                 Open $15 

Arts & Crafts  6-12  10:00-11 Art Room        97689                   Shy  
Yoga 9-50+  10:00-11 Auditorium        97701                  Ashley  

Family Pottery  6-50+ 
 11:00-    
12:30 Art Room         98047                   Shy  

Teen Fitness & Conditioning 13-19 12:00-2 Fitness Room         97687                   Juan  
Track & Field  7-14 2:00-3:30 Gym         97691                   Juan  

Open Gym  8-16 2:00-4:00 Open Gym         98089                  Airrion  
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Boxing ( 18+ Boxing Pass )   8+ 2:00-4:00 Boxing Room        97684 Coach BJ $15 
       
       
            
       

 
 

 

Prices for the Different Membership Passes 
 

 
 
You must have a leisure card to enter the building for any 
classes 
 
Leisure card: Entrance into the facilities.  Free 
 
Fitness Pass: Entrance into the weight room.   Fee: $15 ages 18- 
49, $10 ages 50+ 
  
Boxing Pass: You need this for boxing if you are 18 and up.  Fee: $15  
 
Sports Pass: Adults ages 18 and up. Example, Open Pickleball, Basketball etc.                                                                                                                            
Fee: $10  
 
                                          Here’s an Important Date: 
 
                              Thursday, October 26 Fall Harvest Party 
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